
Alcohol Ordinance Review and Rewrite Committee

Wednesday, January 10, 2024, at 1:00 PM

City Council Chambers, City Hall (10 3rd Ave SW)

Any person needing special accommodations for the meeting is requested to notify the 

City Clerk's office at 857-4752.

ROLL CALL

INTRODUCTIONS

GOALS/OUTCOMES OF COMMITTEE

POTENTIAL MEETING SCHEDULE

UPCOMING TOPICS/PACKET INFORMATION

ADJOURNMENT 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

https://www.minotnd.gov/03fe9f98-0fd9-403d-b833-8c2f2a8a84d2



